



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CONTEMPT APPLICATION (CIVIL) No. - 546 of 2025

Ravi Ranjan Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

Sri Devendra Kumar Gupta, District Inspector Of
Schools And Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Ashok Kumar Pandey
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	

Court No. - 37

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this case on 09.12.2025.

November 27, 2025
vinay

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)